

[MENTIONED BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25206/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2013 in FA No.327/2012
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S MAYTAS PROPERTIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI KHURANA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25649 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 27033 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 27034 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 27040 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 27042 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 27059 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28237 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28305 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28379 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28386 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28392 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28394 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28398 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28401 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28404 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28410 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28496 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28607 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28609 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28610 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28611 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28612 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28613 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28614 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 28615 of 2013

- SLP(C) NO. 28616 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28617 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28619 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28620 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28621 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28622 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28623 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28624 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28626 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28702 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28710 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28794 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28797 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28799 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28803 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28824 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28851 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28888 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28929 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28930 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28939 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28940 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28942 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28943 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28947 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28950 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 28960 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29118 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29135 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29172 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29277 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29281 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29341 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29349 of 2013
- SLP(C) NO. 29528 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 29534 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 29568 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 29898 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 30989 of 2013

Date: 03/10/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters said to have appeared in the cause list of 4th
October, 2013 before Court No. 9 stand adjourned for two weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER